	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
L07000	118806
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000270661410
(Address)	0002/000/110
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/23/1501031009 **35.00
(Business Entity Name)	IS MAY
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
	neitueaut

1

I.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FORMAL DISOLUTION

DOCUMENT NUMBER: L07000118806

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CARLOS M. GARCIA (Name of Contact Person) CVG FINANCIAL, LLC (Firm/Company) 12448 SW 127 AVENUE (Address) MIAMI, FL 33186 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

CARLOS M. GARCIA

at (305) 969-2000

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

(Name of Contact Person)

 ■ \$35 Filing Fee
 ■ \$43.75 Filing Fee & ■ \$43.75 Filing Fee & ■ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status
 Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 30, 2015

CARLOS M GARCIA CVG FINANCIAL, LLC 12448 SW 127 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33186

SUBJECT: CVG FINANCIAL, LLC Ref. Number: L07000118806

We have received your document for CVG FINANCIAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have completed a corporate dissolution form. Please complete the attached limited liability company dissolution form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 515A00006260

5 APR 20 PH 4: 4

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations DO BOY 6227 Tollahagana Florida 20214

attacted attacks Filing Fre paid.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 21, 2015

CARLOS M GARCIA CVG FINANCIAL, LLC 12448 SW 127 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33186

SUBJECT: CVG FINANCIAL, LLC Ref. Number: L07000118806

We have received your document for CVG FINANCIAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

I'm sorry but an LLC cannot have a prior effective date. We didn't received your dissolution form until March 23rd. The form clearly indicates that you cannot have a prior effective date (see section 3).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 115A00008032



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Componentions, DO DOV 6207 Tallahasses Florida 2021

۰.	
•	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
۱.	The name of a limited liability company is
	CUG FINANCIAL, LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{11/28/2007}{118806}$ and assigned document number $\frac{L07\ 000\ 118806}{118806}$
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: <u>MAY 10, 2015</u> (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	Dissolution of limited liability company WAS Approved
	WAS Approved
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	CARLOS M. Garcia III
	12998 SW 121 me N
	MIAMI F2 33186
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	CARLOS M. Garcia

Printed Name

.

τ

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature